
तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित कें द्रीय पवश्वपवद्यालय) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

संकायाध्यक्ष का कायाालय, शोध ि विकास  
OFFICE OF THE DEAN, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT  

तेजिुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM 

 

Corrigendum to the Advertisement Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./KKB/20-142/727-A dated 22/11/2019 

 

In partial modification of the Advertisement issued vide DoRD/Env.Sc./KKB/20-142/727-A dated 22/11/2019, 

the date of walk-in-interview is rescheduled at 11.00 a.m. on 08/12/2019 for the temporary position of one Project 

Assistant in the IITM, Pune (Ministry of Earth Science, Government of India) sponsored project entitled “Soil-

plant atmosphere study in relation to Net CO2 flux from terrestrial ecosystem of Assam” under the Principal 

Investigator Dr. Nirmali Gogoi, Department of Environmental Science, Tezpur University. Further, the 

‘Fellowship’ and ‘Age’ are to be read as under.   

 

Fellowship: Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only plus HRA as admissible per month. 

 

Age: Candidate shall not be more than 50 years of age as on the date of interview. 

 

The other terms & conditions of the advertisement Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./KKB/20-142/727-A dated 

22/11/2019 shall remain the same. 

 

For further details, please contact: 

Dr. Nirmali Gogoi, Principal Investigator 

Department of Environmental Science 

Tezpur University; Tezpur – 784 028, Assam 

E-mail:  nirmali@tezu.ernet.in 

     
Sd/- 

Dean, Research and Development 

Tezpur University 

Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./KKB/20-142/753-A   Date: 28/11/2019 

Copy to : 

1. Dr. Nirmali Gogoi, Assistant Professor, Department of Environmental Science, Tezpur University. 

2. Head, Department of Environmental Science, Tezpur University. 

3. Finance Officer, Tezpur University. 

4. Webmaster, Tezpur University with a request to upload the above corrigendum in the University website. 

 

Sd/- 

Dean, Research & Development 

Tezpur University 

 

 

 

 

mailto:%20nirmali@tezu.ernet.in

